
Informacijos sistemų
testavimas
Lekt. V. Judickaitė-Žukovskė104
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Kokybės vadyba

Lekt. D. Neverbickaitė326

Įvadinė profesinės praktikos
paskaita

Doc. T. Liogienė102
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IT paslaugų tarnybos

Doc. I. Šileikienė102
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Pirmadienis/Monday

Antradienis/Tuesday

Trečiadienis/Wednesday

Ketvirtadienis/Thursday

Penktadienis/Friday

Šeštadienis

1 paskaita/1 lecture
8:30 - 10:00

2 paskaita/2 lecture
10:15 - 11:45

3 paskaita/3 lecture
12:30 - 14:00

4 paskaita/4 lecture
14:15 - 15:45

5 paskaita/5 lecture
16:00 - 17:30

6 paskaita/6 lecture
17:45 - 19:15

7 paskaita/7 lecture
19:30 - 20:45

IS21S
Tvirtinu

Dekanas
Vaidas Liubinas

Tvirtinu

2024-03-18

Studijų skyriaus specialistė
Alina Stakėnienė

2024-03-25

2024-03-26

2024-03-27

2024-03-28

2024-03-29

2024-03-30


